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Elena DiBattista

From: CMECF@ctd.uscourts.gov

Sent: Friday, September 17, 2021 5:25 PM

To: CMECF@ctd.uscourts.gov

Subject: Activity in Case 3:17-cv-01573-MPS Sandoval v. Novitex Enterprise Solutions, Inc. et al 

Order

This is an automatic e-mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT RESPOND to this e-mail 

because the mail box is unattended.  

***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits attorneys of record and 

parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of all documents filed electronically, if 

receipt is required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees apply to all other users. To avoid later charges, 

download a copy of each document during this first viewing. However, if the referenced document is a transcript, the 

free copy and 30 page limit do not apply. 

U.S. District Court 

District of Connecticut 

Notice of Electronic Filing  

 

The following transaction was entered on 9/17/2021 at 5:24 PM EDT and filed on 9/17/2021  

Case Name:  Sandoval v. Novitex Enterprise Solutions, Inc. et al 

Case Number: 3:17-cv-01573-MPS 

Filer:  

Document Number: 104(No document attached)  

Docket Text:  

ORDER: For the reasons stated at the fairness hearing held earlier this week, the Court hereby 
ADOPTS AND SO ORDERS the proposed FINAL ORDER AND JUDGMENT submitted jointly by 
the parties (ECF No. 103). The Clerk is directed to close this case. 
 
Signed by Judge Michael P. Shea on 9/17/2021. (Silva, Madeline)  

 

3:17-cv-01573-MPS Notice has been electronically mailed to:  

 

James E. Miller     jemiller@millershah.com, pleadings@millershah.com, smoss@millershah.com 

 

Jennifer Morgan DelMonico     jdelmonico@murthalaw.com, enelson@murthalaw.com, jdipersio@murthalaw.com 

 

Brian D. Boyle     bboyle@omm.com, aeveleth@omm.com, areed@omm.com, brian-boyle-9180@ecf.pacerpro.com, 

slehman@omm.com 

 

Laurie Rubinow     lrubinow@millershah.com, jmboyce@millershah.com, pleadings@millershah.com 

 

Kolin Tang     kctang@millershah.com, pleadings@millershah.com, smoss@millershah.com 
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Terence John Brunau     tbrunau@murthalaw.com, enelson@murthalaw.com, jdipersio@murthalaw.com, 

rrocca@murthalaw.com 

 

Meaghan McLaine VerGow     mvergow@omm.com, meaghan-vergow-2006@ecf.pacerpro.com 

 

Alec Berin     ajberin@millershah.com, pleadings@millershah.com, smoss@millershah.com 

 

3:17-cv-01573-MPS Notice has been delivered by other means to:  

 


